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Three Counties Showground, Malvern www.threecounties.co.uk

25th April 2020

Longines Royal International Horse Show

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead www.hickstead.co.uk

21st – 26th July 2020

NPS Summer Championships

www.nationalponysociety.com/summerchamps.asp

Three Counties Showground, Malvern www.threecounties.co.uk

31st July- 2nd August 2020

The National Pony Society 2020 Qualified 

Ponies

National Pony Society, Arthur Rank Centre, Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire, CV8 2LG

Tel: 01420 88333  E-mail: Admin@nationalponysociety.com

Please be aware that ponies will only appear on this list once a qualification card has been received 

or the results from the show have been processed. The only exception is the NPS/Supreme Products 

M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS for which qualification is awarded based on the results received in 

the office. 
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M&M 122cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - SUPREME PRODUCTS

Show Dates Owner Horse

Buckinghamshire County 29 August 2019 Victoria Oakes Roseberry Lullaby

Romsey 14 September 2019 Beatrice Shepherd Carmilo Magician

NPS Area 7 09 February 2020 Andrea Pearman Pennal Sportsman

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Countess of Shrewsbury Chetwynd Jasper



M&M 133cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - SUPREME PRODUCTS

Show Dates Owner Horse

Buckinghamshire County 29 August 2019 Vee Taheri-Sinfield Cuffnells Golden Rod

Romsey 14 September 2019 Karyn Thomas Mosshey Bruce Almighty

NPS Area 7 09 February 2020 Ruth Sharifi Glynceirch Amlyn

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Chloe Tyler Wellbrow Buster



M&M 143cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - SUPREME PRODUCTS

Show Dates Owner Horse

Buckinghamshire County 29 August 2019 Sarah Parker Culmore Silver

Romsey 14 September 2019 Phyll Buxton Hearnsbrook New Moon

NPS Area 7 09 February 2020 Chrissie Wheeler Charleville Farah

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Tori Oakes Cairns Fergus



M&M Exc 143cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - SUPREME PRODUCTS

Show Dates Owner Horse

Buckinghamshire County 29 August 2019 Laura Avery Furzley Mermaide

Romsey 14 September 2019 Caroline Sutton Aaron's Echo

NPS Area 7 09 February 2020 Anna Chaplin Dycott Welsh King

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Amy Tough King Rover



M&M Open Ridden National Championship - Ringside Stud

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Sue Smith Wtownenf Emporer

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Nicola Barron Waitwith Gold Dust

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 H Horsfall Eastlands Foxglove

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sally Baker Stennerskeugh Harry Ii

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 D Murch Dunkery Shrike

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 L Booth Hurtstock Cornish Flame

Honinton Show 01 August 2019 Kirsty French Blackthorn Poem

Honinton Show 01 August 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 Shona Casely Colone Pascoe

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 M Whiteford Fuinseoig Boy

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 K Tremewan Sharpham Master Bee

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 C Grant Dunedian McGragor

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Michelle Grice Brockelbeck BHB

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 P Metcalfe Greenholme Guardsman

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 A Dickinson Raisbeck Calico

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Debra Murch Dunkery Shrike

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 NO ENTRIES

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 K Budd Summerhouse Greta

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 K Wright Furzley Colonnaide

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Gill Rawlinson Lummas Saphire

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Swales Millie

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 M Wallace Moortown Honey Man

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Sarah Whitfield Griashall Lara

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 T Lucas Denbawn Prince

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Sarah Whitfield Dukeshill Promise Me

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Marged Simons Longhalves Lollapaloosa

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Karen Brown Winton Sapphire

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Bethan Simons Ballynacoy Prince

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Anna Butler Lookout Lauras Flash

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Georgina Dormer Sarum Pickpocket YES

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 A Partington Thunderbird

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 M Greenaway Ambra Alcheringa

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Jessica Talbot Sharptor Armani

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Rachel Davis Mystical Master Bee

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Tori Oakes Skellorn Royal Anniversary

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Catherine Hudson Marleydenes Shiraz

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Katie Reynolds Llwyngell Dewi Llwyd

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Wycroff Samson

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kerry Bates Knockbridge Drumdun

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Julia Richards Springbourne Cartier YES

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Renee Nichols Dooneen Boy

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Amiee Budge Clothie Night Lightning

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Emma Shaw Griashall Jamie

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Margaret Whiteford Fuinseoig Boy

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 William Ireland Kilmannan Jack Sparrow

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Katie Common Coednewydd Quantum Leap

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Carol Rafferty Margaret Of Meggernie

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Diane Hadwen Highfox Faith YES

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 W Dibdin Ashley Rancher

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Birkinbrook Stylish Lad

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 J Payne Moelfredd Samson

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Ambra Altamwga

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Juliet Rogers Hawfinch

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Tracey Neal Hoithall Delilah 

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Dowdeswell King Bunowen Castle Michael D

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Anna Metcalfe Lunesdale Aurora

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Beswick Rhoscolyn Legacy

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 T North Llamri Robin

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 D Barr Firle Georgio

Alresford Show 01 September 2019 Emilia Andrews Amilas Hurricane

Alresford Show 01 September 2019 Samantha Fowler Glencarrig Marble

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Anna Richards Angels Rockaria YES

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Katie Reynolds Llwyngell Dewi Llwyd

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jasmine Eglon Littletree Ladybird

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Sue Smith Townend Emperor

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 K Faulkner Rhinns Point Balach an Uisge

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Karen Perkowski Macallumdene

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Zoe Nicoll Anchor Gooseberry

USK Show 14 September 2019 C Green Homer of Crofton YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Sophia Allen Thistledown George Gently YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 NO ENTRIES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Dannielle Davies Faring Lightening Jack

USK Show 14 September 2019 NO ENTRIES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Emily Powell CefnDu Brenin Du

Midland Exmoor Pony 14 September 2019 Mary Rose Bryant Warrenmere Woodcock

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Poppy Jenkinson Dukeshill Piquante 

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Sam Roberts Thistledown San Siro

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jo Stone Firle Ricardo

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jessica Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 K Marriott Payne Bryndifed Saint Andrew

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Dewar Kippure Conquistador

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 L Richardson Briar Snowman

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 S Proctor King Mirah

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 S Anderson Thistledown Snowstorm

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Sehne Tyan Ma'Lady



M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship - Dargavel

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card



M&M Intermediate Ridden National Championship - Peasedown Stud & Jessica Talbot

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Wycroff Samson

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kirstie Wright Furzley Collonaide

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 C Edwards Bowthorne Bobby Black

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 A Parsonage Casob M'Lady

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Dewar Kippure Conquistador 



M&M Black Country Saddles Ridden National Championship MM-OR & MM-4/5/6R & MM-IR

To appear on this list please send in your qualification card to the NPS Office

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Sue Smith Wtownenf Emporer

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Nicola Barron Waitwith Gold Dust

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 H Horsfall Eastlands Foxglove

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sally Baker Stennerskeugh Harry Ii

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 K Tremewan Sharpham Master Bee

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 C Grant Dunedian McGragor

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Debra Murch Dunkery Shrike

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 K Budd Summerhouse Greta

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 K Wright Furzley Colonnaide

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Gill Rawlinson Lummas Saphire

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Swales Millie

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 M Wallace Moortown Honey Man

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 A Partington Thunderbird

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Anna Butler Lookout Lauras Flash

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Georgina Dormer Sarum Pickpocket YES

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 M Greenaway Ambra Alcheringa

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Jessica Talbot Sharptor Armani

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Rachel Davis Mystical Master Bee

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Tori Oakes Skellorn Royal Anniversary

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Catherine Hudson Marleydenes Shiraz

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Wycroff Samson

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kerry Bates Knockbridge Drumdun

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Wycroff Samson

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kirstie Wright Furzley Collonaide

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 C Edwards Bowthorne Bobby Black

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 A Parsonage Casob M'Lady

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Julia Richards Springbourne Cartier YES

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Renee Nichols Dooneen Boy

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Amiee Budge Clothie Night Lightning

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Emma Shaw Griashall Jamie

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Margaret Whiteford Fuinseoig Boy

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 William Ireland Kilmannan Jack Sparrow

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Katie Common Coednewydd Quantum Leap

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Carol Rafferty Margaret Of Meggernie

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Birkinbrook Stylish Lad

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 J Payne Moelfredd Samson

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Ambra Altamwga

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Juliet Rogers Hawfinch

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Tracey Neal Hoithall Delilah 

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Dowdeswell King Bunowen Castle Michael D

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Anna Metcalfe Lunesdale Aurora

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Beswick Rhoscolyn Legacy

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 T North Llamri Robin

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 D Barr Firle Georgio

Alresford Show 01 September 2019 Emilia Andrews Amilas Hurricane

Alresford Show 01 September 2019 Samantha Fowler Glencarrig Marble

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Anna Richards Angels Rockaria YES

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Katie Reynolds Llwyngell Dewi Llwyd

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jasmine Eglon Littletree Ladybird

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Sue Smith Townend Emperor

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jo Stone Firle Ricardo

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jessica Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

USK Show 14 September 2019 C Green Homer of Crofton YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Sophia Allen Thistledown George Gently YES

Midland Exmoor Pony 14 September 2019 Mary Rose Bryant Warrenmere Woodcock

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Poppy Jenkinson Dukeshill Piquante 

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Sam Roberts Thistledown San Siro

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Anna Butler Lookout Lauras Flash

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jo Stone Firle Ricardo

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Katie Reynolds Llwyngell Dewi Llwyd

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Jessica Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 K Marriott Payne Bryndifed Saint Andrew

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Dewar Kippure Conquistador

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Brian Williams Harris of Mendick

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 NO ENTRIES

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Wycroff Samson

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kirstie Wright Furzley Collonaide

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 C Edwards Bowthorne Bobby Black

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 A Parsonage Casob M'Lady

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 NO ENTRIES

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Dewar Kippure Conquistador 

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 S Anderson Thistledown Snowstorm

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Sehne Tyan Ma'Lady



M&M Novice Ridden National Championship - Picton

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 H Atkinson Garnelog Heledd

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 A Bullock Claret Jug

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 Elaine Potts Thornbeck Christine

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 K Park Ferandes Cyntaf Delilah

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 B Metcalfe Banksgate Oh Boy

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 K Wilson Townend Elfin

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 R Davis Mystical Master Bee

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 H Law Holthall Bantum

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 C Edwards Bowthorne Black Bobby

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 S Warwick Rhoswen Grand Flash

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Tracey Neal Waygate Jack Flash

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 E Milner Keadeen Cashel

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Debbie Robertson Linnel Comet Li

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Debbie Robertson Windmill Arthur 

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Nicole O'Malley Glenbanchor Tormond

Midland Exmoor Pony 14 September 2019 Helen Butcher Mistrella Regal Mist

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Lucinda Dargavel Collstone Cascadian

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Roxie Thomas Mydroilyns Golden Harebell

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Manon Turner Cathedine Welsh Lion

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 K Marriot Payne Stonedge Silas

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Burwood Wolsey Lady Diana

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Kent Cascob Fisrt Edition



M&M Junior Ridden National Championship - Ryehouse Native Show Team 

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 G Ridding Deepghyll Lucky Touch

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 B Metcalfe Lunesdale Aurora

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 S Holliday Springwater Dancing Breeze

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Currall Milford Endyon

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 J Fisher Bracklinn Nacho 

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Kerry Bates Knockbridge Drumdun

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Joanna Conway Fritham Quizzical YES

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Paul Davis Furzley Colonnaide

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Karen Perkowski Macallumdene

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Natasha Connor Anchor Gooseberry

Midland Exmoor Pony 14 September 2019 Yolande Jarvis Edwinsfield Nocturne

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Georgina Dormer Sarum Pickpocket YES

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Anneli Hendy Roxley Mojito



M&M First Ridden National Championship - Showing Classics

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Nicola Barron Waitwith Welsh Gold

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 K Tremewan Sharpham Master Bee

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 Shona Casely Colone Pascoe

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 M Viner Moseley Papion

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 Nina Hoad Collstone Cavantina YES

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Charlotte Owen Abbeybells Queen Adelaide

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show14 August 2019 N Hoad Collstone Cavantina YES

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 NO ENTRIES

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Tammy Heathcote Stourton What O

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Katie Reynolds Llyngelli Dewi Llwyd

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 NO ENTRIES

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 P Watson Glebedale Jimmy Choo

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Michael Coombes Sharptor Kern Lou

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Rachel Dilcock Thomas Yssellhofs Hallmark

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Georgia Dormer Sarum Pickpocket YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Nellie Stephens Gryngallt Prima Donna

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Philippa Kirby Friars All Gold



M&M Novice First Ridden National Championship - Bryndefaid Stud

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 R Dilcock Thomas Yssellhofs Hallmark



M&M Leading Rein National Championship - Showing Classics

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 K Rowlands Molton Bandit

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 J Hayes Ronswood Sandpiper

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Kate Canton Helawi Capricious

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 J Hayes Brynseion Markova

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 H Fuller Lovaton Morwenna

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 K Vicary Briars Magician

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Kate Canton Springbourne Encore

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 M Coombes Sharptor Kerri Lou

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Joanne Goodman Brynllwyn Ursual

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Betty Judge Plushcourt Hallelujah 

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 C Bennett Celtic Bombardier Yes

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Nicky Green Yell and Skylark

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 R Vinnicombe Lovation Betina

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Claire Evans Finglebridge Funtime

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Caroline Bennett Celtic Bombardier

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Archie Nicoll Anchor Gooseberry

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Iola James Morris Cwmmeudwy Gwlith

Midland Exmoor Pony 14 September 2019 NO ENTRIES

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Pippa Maggs Waxwing Tic Tac

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Nicola Green Rekcilf Jump Jet



M&M Novice Leading Rein National Championship - The King's Head

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card



M&M Working Hunter Pony National Championship - TopSpec

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sally Baker Wellbrow Dewdrop

Pembrokeshire County Show 13 August 2019 Charlotte Owen Llanarth Windsor

Pembrokeshire County Show 13 August 2019 Anwen Francis Moin Na Guise Paddy YES

Pembrokeshire County Show 13 August 2019 Amy Tough King Rover

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Sabine Andree Parsons Sabinas Monte Carlo

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Gemma Bruce Applewitch Avalon

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Fiona Wilson Horeb Boycee

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Claire Kenworthy Silver Pigeon

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Countess of Shrewsbury Chetwynd Jasper

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Chloe Tyler Wellbrow Buster

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Tori Oakes Cairns Fergus

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Amy Tough King Rover



The NPS M&M Intermediate Working Hunter Pony National Championship - NPS Area 5

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Ella Morris Dyfed Rascal

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Susan Chappelhow Lacey Peepings Aragon

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Marie Townsend Wannie Micheleen

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 V Murray Gems Hobo



M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship -NAF

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Sarah Whitfield Dukeshill Promise Me

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Anwen Francis Moin Na Guise Paddy

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Esther Edwards Bishwell Bramble

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Paul Davis Furzley Colonnaide

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Gemma Bruce Applewitch Avalon

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Cath Reader Smith Hollydell Poseidon

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Annabel Hole Demdare Mojito

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Anna Tomlinson Parvadean Rambo

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Nicky Green Dunaire Dancing Ruby

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 L Hillyard Brookhall Royal Admiral



NPS M&M Junior Working Hunter Pony National Championships - Team Murphy

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card



M&M First Ridden Working Hunter Pony National Championship -  Stevenson Brothers Rocking Horses

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Charlotte Owen Sarum Phoenix



NPS Open Working Hunter Pony National Championship- Rivervalley Stud

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card



M&M & Plaited Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes National Championship

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Frances Hall Mallards Wood Corunna 

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Sabine Andree Parsons Sabinas Monte Carlo

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Trudy Nineham Brock Braithwaite 

East Soley October 06 October 2019 Lauren Pemberton Spraywood Jubilee Jazz
East Soley October 06 October 2019 Lauren Pemberton Spraywood Jubilee Jazz
East Soley October 06 October 2019 Jo Stiles Mask View Bobby

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Alison Jones Broughton Royal Glacier

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Lady Fimma Pendross Anwen

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Lucy Ayton Peasedown Luigi

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Sophie James Glenmore Gwennic



NPS M&M In Hand Summer National Championship -  HorseQuest

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Sally Andrews Tiffany Bow

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 K Locke Okeleat Quintette

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 K Budd Summerhouse Greta

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Vicky Howard Blackertor Panache

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 P Harrison Blazefield Peggoty

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 P Harrison Bassett Little Miss Moonestone

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sandra Sanderson Colandra Golden Dream

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Helen Warrington Bunbury Zimba

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sally Baker Stennerskeugh Harry Ii

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sammy Grantham Jade Of Craignetherty

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Diane Hadwen Highfox Heaven Sent

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Sammy Grantham Ammeretti Surprise 

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 Emma Motley Strathmore Munro

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Sarah Knighton Blackthorn Premonition

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Jane Andrews Boyne Girl

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Lesley Gambling Pottertonpark Mulreesh

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Rhi Randall Bluebraes Merrick

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Debbie Barr Shilstone Rocks Sweet Rocket

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Melanie Viner Moseley Triad

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Vicky Long Farleywater Professor

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Susannah Muir Moonpenny Hati

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Hayley Yates Coryhill Prince of Darkness

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 C Hodder Eiger Ursula

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 C Hodder Eiger Tornado

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 S Ratcliffe Treflys Fanando

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 C Hodder Eiger Oliver

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Sandra Kilford Furzey Game Faire

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 M Bryant Wayland Elderberry 

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 P Armitage Woodsheal Miss K

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Sarah Goddard Saris Fingers Crossed

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Sue Cook Lovelace Isobella

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Holly Norman Willoway Double the Odds

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 J Whitham Woodrow Invictus

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Kerry Dovey Whiting Lovelyhill Final Settlement

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 K Wright Furzley Colonnaide

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 S Young Hanmer High Days

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Martyn White Rowens First Edition

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Wendy Adams Hollybrooke Melitta

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Trudy Nineham Brock Hyacinth

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Sabine Andree Parsons Sabinas Gold Sovereign

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Debbie Barr Uiterwaardens Expression

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Corrina Meads Immybrook Welsh Squire

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Angela Blythman Southcott Blue Lagoon

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Amanda Whitehall Holyoak Enchantment

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Lisa Saint Penlangrug The Dominator

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Jean Smith Jebeth Juno

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Richard Burge Donys Glory Bee

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 Liz Houghton Langworthy Rosefinch

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 N Harrison Eglysfach Blodwen

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 C Evans Blackertor Endeavour YES

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 Wendy Bridges Holmdown Arizona

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Wendy Bridges Holmedown Wyoming

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Liz Houghton Langworthy Scarlet Rosefinch

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Elizabeth Coates Sweet Dreams

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Catherine Evans Blackertor Viking

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Kirsty French Bincombe Veela

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Catherine Evans Sharptor Raphael

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 D Gerring Witcombe Lady Luck

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 F Hodder Eiger Tornado

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 D Gerring Witcombe Garnet

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 F Hodder Eiger Oliver

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Katrina Owens Pasadena Goldwing

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 Emma Shaw Lyundu Pom

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 Marlyn McInnes Wellbrow Kyle

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 C Munro Strathmore Jubilee

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 Chris Grant Dunedin Moorhawk 

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Jade Phillips Thorneyside Masterclass

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Valerie Munn Afan Simona

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 N Chippendale Greenholme Hot Rod

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 H.M The Queen Balmoral Royalty

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 Townend Fancy M Wilson

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 E Walker Rackwood Maggie May

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 J Cockbain Carrock Elsa

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 N Chippendale Murthwaite Nicola Adams

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 M Wilson Townend Brook

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 H Martin Wellbrow Lennie

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 D Vychinski Boutime Ester

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 V Lee Towerview Fire Craker

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 P Steeples Greenholme Kate

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 E Wallace Anchor Moet

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Ella Wilmot Cawsand Pegasis

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Carrie Quick Kirtonian Loch Clunie

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Liz Twite Cuileann Of Dunrui

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 D Jordan Moortown Crusader

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 E Coates Walreddon Manor Catherine



Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 P Roberts Hisley Primrose

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 D Jordan Moortown Moonlight Magic

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Pearse Uphill Diva

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Roberts Rockbury Pride

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Pearse Uphill the Bugler

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 J Flood Gwynfaes Llwelyn 

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 S Smith Comalegy Viking

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Hodder Eiger Olivia

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Hodder Eiger Ursula

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 T Waterhouse Pinglewood Thornton

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 L Twite Kirtonian Loch Burnie

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 C Quick Lochlands Moonlight Shadow

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 Glenn Smith Robin's Brae Tilly

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 Glenn Smith Champlers Mimosa

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 M Viner Moseley Triad

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 S Hobbs Wishaw Ellie May

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 Paul Steeples Greenholme Jasmin

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Wallace Fontmell Niobi

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Wallace Laithehill Maddona Lily

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Gill Rawlinson Lummas Sapphire

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 E Lerwill Newoak Cherry

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 N Tyler Springwater Tatyana

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 F Thompson Salcombe Starehole Bay

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 D Hodge Shilstone Rocks Rain Man

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 E Coates Kingstownmoor Blackthorn

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 E Newbolt Young Shilstone Rocks Rain Dance

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 D Hodge Blackertor Moorman

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 T Elliot Reep Shilstone Rocks Ebony Price

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 J Newbery Newoak Skylark

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 N Tyler Springwater Alina

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 J Newbery Newoak Bamalan

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 S Holliday Shilstone Rocks Mountain Mist

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 V Pearse Wistmans Sweet Cicely

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 D Hodge Blackertor Mythical

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 D Hodge Hisley Precious Gift

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Marged Simons Fieldcote Fedora

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Marged Simons Longhalves Lollapaloosa

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 John James Sianwood Good Friday

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Marged Simons Marbeth Jimmy Wilde

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 O Bentley Nantwood Rowan

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 D Hodge Sharptor Trinity

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Frankie Currell Louaton Black Pearl

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Lara Joslin Rhandolf Of Catchpool

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Lara Joslin Jade Jones Of Catchpuddle

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 J Harries Blacketor Melbourne

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Roberts Harries Lacy Ellie

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Trudy Nineham Trenley Trinket

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Trudy Nineham Brock Bronwen

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Michelle Cook Cynon Comet

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Michelle Cook Cared Dion

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Gillian Marston Bluebell Truffle

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 G Whetter Boisil

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 C Grant Anchor Noble

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 S Richards Knightoncombe Little Wren

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 D Wallace Anchor Icicle

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 R Taylor Greystonegate Conker

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 D O Thomas Coedywern Primula

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 Lily Smith Guiness

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 D Hodge Blackthorn Poldark

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 R Taylor Westwilmer Dicentra

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 R Taylor Greystone Gorse

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Helen Jeans Sotherton Jasper

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 K French Blackthorn Poem

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Rachel Davis Mjystical Master Bee

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Emma Wallace Anchoe Moonstone 

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 A Brice Millcross Ballerina

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Joy Wyman Carrwood Phoenix

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Jess Talbot Sharptor Armani

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Dominic Howarth - Podesta Trefursdon Hawks Tor

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Tammy Heathcote Springwater Nijinsky

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Kerry Wainwright Corclough Lucy

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Melanie Waugh Kilnstown Silverbell

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Jill Graham Colliery Maybell

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Melanie Waugh Kilnstown Foxtrot

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Sarah Doran Watermillock Miracle

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Jill Graham Keybroyd Catuvellauni

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Nicola Corp Shilstone Rocks Hail Storm YES

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 K French Bincombe Veela

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Hannah Brock Blackthorn Poppy

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Gallagher Dryknowl Vermat Plum

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Rhi Randall Braken Of Alltnacailleach

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Carol Hodder Eiger Tornado

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 June Whitham Woodrow Invictus

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Anna Claire Worsdale Pinkery Tamarix

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

NPS Scotland Championships 23 August 2019 Diana Staveley Eastlands Rashiebra YES

NPS Scotland Championships 23 August 2019 Gillian McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Scotland Championships 23 August 2019 Jill Graham Hardicott White Lily



NPS Scotland Championships 23 August 2019 Jill Graham Sowermire Ebony

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Jennifer Hunt Furzley Faire Enough

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 C Bridgett Brock Hullabaloo

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Will Chatley Bakeburn Pharoah

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Charlotte Holloway Millyford Magician

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 E Mansbridge Newcopse Tigger

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Susan Frost Sungold Solar Flare

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Kerry Dovey Whiting Furzey Lodge Weatherwax

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Malcom Fry Bedeslea Goodyera

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 James Gerrelli Blakeswater Supreme Serenity

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Charlotte McIntosh Purewell Peanut

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Carol Joynes More of the Best

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Lorraine Whale Glendale Cascade

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Jenni Cavanna Mockbeggar Apple Pie

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Lorraine Dempster Eaglehurst Golden Wonder

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Gemma Hobbs Haywards Loyal William

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 A Pidgley Glenbeech Crystal

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 John Adams Hollybrooke Debbie

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Sandra Kilford Furzley Fanfaire

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Will Chatley Standinghat Saving Grace

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 A Key Kauri Elara

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Philippa Hadwen Highfox Faith

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Trudy Nineham Brock Bezique

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 G Messrs Sway Special Ethel

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 S Trenoweth Kembro Dracarys

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 S Garty Glebedale Jenga

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 S Trenoweth Dargale Hampton Court

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 R Vinnicombe Uphill Saffron

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 N Barnes Fouroaks Caravel

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 M Cosgrove Trythall Sweet Surprise

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Birkinbrook Stylish Lad

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 G Trevenna Colby Golden Gem

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 Mrs Curtis Donys Delight

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 Mrs Ingham Gorneth Honfleur

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 Mrs Curtis Popsters Patriarch

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 Mrs Ingham Pathfields Callidora

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 Mrs Ingham Danaway Coalition

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 J Payne Moelfredd Samson

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 K Lutey Kensa Desert Rose

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Nicola Stanier Lakehead Elloquence

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Nicola Tyler Springwater Tactician

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Nicola Tyler Springwater Vasiliev

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 C Anderson Rushfield Carina

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Anderson Thistledown Usain Bolt

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Pearce Garnelog Heledd

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Anderson Thistledown Copacabana

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Helen Warrington Bunbury Zimba

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Anderson Thistledown Georgiana

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Anderson Thistledown Pina Loca

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Eleanor Crate Banksy Dau Aderyn

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Noble Stuffynwood Daffodil

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Kate Wilson Townend Elfin

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Ann Partington Highfox Hunky Dory

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sallie Hurst Fourmerk Rosalyn

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Emma Jane Murray Ochills Enchanted

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Emma Jane Murray Eastlands Tushiebrae

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 K Park Fernandes Cyntaf Delilah

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 J Beckett Kilgour Grand Slam

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 D Barr Firle Georgio

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 Carol Hodder Eiger Oliver

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 K Wainwright Skellorn Bronze Soldier

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 C Prater Rhencullen Martini

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 A Dennys Moortown May Time

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 L Calcutt Shilstone Rocks North Westerly

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 M Haynes Stowbrook Jenny Wren

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 T North Burley Burberry

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 Lisa Bennett Hardendale Blossom

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Loandhu Silver Shadow Sophie Robins

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Gissings Military WooHoo Lesley Jolly

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Camilia Shipley Ella Of Miltonglen

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Laura Maher Glenbruar Merlin's Miracle

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Jo Williams Talisker Chieftan

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 K Brewster Lochmore Ealasaid

Alresford Show 07 September 2019 M Bryant Wayland Elderberry YES

Alresford Show 07 September 2019 Richard Burge Donys Glory B

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Emily Vincent Applewitch Magickson

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Rhi Randall Bluebraes Merrick

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Anna Richards Angels Rockaria YES

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jula Richards Angels Rockaria

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Dawn Williams Janpete Love Story YES

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Lisa Saint Penlangrug The Dominator

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Frank Hodder Eiger Tornado

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Frank Hodder Eiger Oliver

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Catherine Evans Kilnbrook Isambard

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Catherine Evans Blackertor Endeavour

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Vicky Long Farleywater Professor

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Nicola Corp Shilstone Rocks Hall Storm YES

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Zoe Nicoll Anchor Gooseberry



Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Rachel McLean Ardmedden

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Kendal Kidd Beinnliath Dhughaill

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Samantha Wilson Screel Skylark

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 Liz Kilbey Springbourne Capricorn

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 Samantha Skeet Ballybee Banrion

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Valerie Munn Afan Simona YES

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Rachel Dilcock Thomas Yssellhofs Hallmark

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 D Morgan Glynceirch Elisabeth

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Nicola Corp Shilstone Rocks Hall Storm YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Trudy Waterhouse Pinglewood Thornton

USK Show 14 September 2019 Trudy Waterhouse Pansi's Bounty

USK Show 14 September 2019 C Green Homer of Crofton YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 Jo Williams Spinway Blackthorn

USK Show 14 September 2019

USK Show 14 September 2019 Sue Wilkinson Drenrow Alvin

USK Show 14 September 2019 Jon Middlecote Llanwarne Curious Carlos

USK Show 14 September 2019 D Williams Pantyfid Rollo

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 C Meads Brynstormus Fflach O Wyn

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Muir Moonpenny Macavity

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Muir Threeshire Dickinson

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Burwood Wolsey Lady Diana

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Petritz Richmond Grace

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 J Woods Fenrose Corona

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Alan Davies Halstock Casandra

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Sian Greene Kerloch Pilgrim

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 K Armitage Woodsheal Mis K

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Marney Dell Peronne Notorious

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 T Burge Donys Glory Bee

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Helen Cannings Black Nest Prince Hal

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Leanne Harman Severnvale Ruby Rose

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Leanne Harman Severnvale June

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Julie Smith Genisis Thundercloud

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Julie Smith Sardis Pascal

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Hannah Atkinson Waxwing Arco

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Hannah Atkinson Rivervalley Reaction

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Emma Motley Strathmore Munro

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 G Snaith Holmhill Virginia

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 K Locke Darklake Peanut

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Jessica Please Littlecroft Ffion

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 NO ENTRIES

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Lucy Booth Hurtstock Mr Moon

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Keith Locke Okeleat Queen of Hearts

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Wendy Bridges Holmedown Wyoming

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Lucy Booth Hurtstock Mr Moon



M&M Home Produced In Hand National Championship - Sarcaen Horse Feeds

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Sarah Doran Watermillock Miracle

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Jill Graham Keybroyd Catuvellauni 

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Gallagher Dryknoll Vermat Plum

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 E Crate Banksy Dau Aderyn

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 A Partington Highfox Hunky Dory

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Lesley Jolly Gissings Military WooHoo

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 M Hodgson Lagalgarve Drumlea

Alresford Show 07 September 2019 Anne Dennys Moortown Maytime

Alresford Show 07 September 2019 Catherine Fuller Darrenvale Revolution

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Muir Moonpenny Hati

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Petritz Richmond Grace



NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Ridden British National Championship

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Michelle Woodman Barkway

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Ella Stephens Barsy Bustle 

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 Naomi Galbraith Gallway Golly Gosh

Yealmpton Show 31 July 2019 M Woodman Baylew St Maybe

Yealmpton Show 31 July 2019 M Woodman Barkway Mandinka 

Yealmpton Show 31 July 2019 Kay Mabin Doylan Bodacious Gift

Yealmpton Show 31 July 2019 R Christophers Lily the Pink

Yealmpton Show 31 July 2019 F Dymond Moylough Aruba

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 P Watson Mardenway J'dore

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Andrew Frampton Howen Comet

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Kate Canton Havens Louie Louie

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Kate Canton Havens Louie Louie

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 NO ENTRIES

BSPS Area 15 Winter Show 01 March 2020 L Hillyard High Tops Blackthorn

BSPS Area 15 Winter Show 01 March 2020 L Hillyard High Tops Blackthorn

BSPS Area 15 Winter Show 01 March 2020 Mark Harvey Smalland Water

BSPS Area 15 Winter Show 01 March 2020 NO ENTRIES

BSPS Area 15 Winter Show 01 March 2020 NO ENTRIES

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 R Brightmore Megland Moon Dance

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Hepburn Sarum Pick Pocket

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 NO ENTRIES

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Mr Georgakis Bronnlys Cullinan

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 NO ENTRIES



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Novice Ridden Championship- Roseberry Stud

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 L Hillyard Hollyland High Hopes

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 NO ENTRIES

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 L Hillyard Dalmires White Lily

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 NO ENTRIES



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden National Championship - Palmfields & C E Fuller

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Kate Canton Small Land Hot Spot

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 L Richardson Qwyrddparc Torress



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Leading Rein National Championship - Palmfields & C E Fuller

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Woolsery Show 29 July 2019 K Rowlands Molton Bandit

Yealmpton 31 July 2019 N Hoad Whintor Fisher King YES

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Francesca Ovens Bryngwenlli Ryhfelwr

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Nicola Bennett Pentref Soltice

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 L Richardson Qwyrddparc Torress



Show Pony In Hand Supreme National Championship - Area 10

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Yealmpton 31 July 2019 C Horswell Gypsy Lane Little Gem

Yealmpton 31 July 2019 M Coombes Goresmead Tatiana

Turriff Show 04 August 2019 Karen Watson Mystic Prince

Turriff Show 04 August 2019 Victoria Mylius Castafiore Emerald

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Stuart Wilson Girlington Guardman

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Stuart Wilson Girlington Gucci

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Jane Bryant Kristal Celebration

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 A Charlesworth Moor Hall Peter Pan

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Valmai Thomas Mount Pleasant China Doll

Denbigh and Flint 15 August 2019 J Owen Derw Maydream

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 L Wright Barnview Aquae Vitae

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Cosgrove Tryhall Choir Boy

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 B Pedler Stanley Grange Regal Joy

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 R Sykes Falconhurst Serenity

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sally Anderson Thistledown Felicity

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Stuart Wilson Bardene Gucci

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Liz Mansfield Rotherwood Dare To Dream

Bucks County 29 August 2019 D Cox Swanlow Spotlight

Bucks County 29 August 2019 J Laffey Rotherwood Jubilee Diamond

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Martine Harding The Squire

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Marian Tarrant Chiddock Glory Days

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Debbie Bell Dowhills Beau Soleil

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Michael Coombes Goresmead Annakarina

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Susan Cunningham Hammonds Show Time

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jane Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 J Godden Rhos Exotic

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 J Godden Moorhall Royal Celebration

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Jerome Harforth Colbeach Caprice

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 J Sampson Puzzletree Kiss for Keeps 



Show Hunter Pony In Hand National Championship - Menedh Stud

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Turriff Show 04 August 2019 Claire Chisman Tylo Maude Mackintosh

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Sanderson Colandra Summer Storm

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 A Charlesworth Menedh Poldark

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 K Hall Penstrumbly Hummingbird

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 D Cosgrove Menedh Simply Magic

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 C Ennor Hightopps Sattelite

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Eleanor Crate Corkhills Sky Lark

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Jane Laffey Wytchwood Spell Maker

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Martine Harding The Squire

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Marian Tarrant Chiddock Glory Days

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Debbie Bell Dowhills Beau Soleil

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Michael Coombes Goresmead Annakarina

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Susan Cunningham Hammonds Show Time

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jane Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 Jean Cartwright Cartigan Afternoon Surprize

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Jerome Harforth Stanley Grange Piccadilly

Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 C Horsworth Gypsy Little Lane Gem 



Show Pony Home Produced In Hand National Championship - Betty Skeet Memorial

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 L Wright Barnview Aquae Vitae

HOPE Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Jason Paul Hobbs Farley Elouise



M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Championship - Standinghat Stud & Show Team 

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

Ryedale Show 30 July 2019 H Horsfall Eastland Foxglove

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 L Booth Hurtstock Cornish Flame

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 Paula Whitlock Bodynys Kaino

Osmotherley Show 03 August 2019 C Grant Dunedin McGregor

Perthshire Agricultural Show 02 August 2019 M Whiteford Fuinseoig Boy

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 B Metcalfe Lunesdale Aurora

North Devon Show 07 August 2019 Debra Murch Dunkery Shrike

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 K Budd Summerhouse Greta

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Gill Rawlinson Lummas Saphire

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 M Wallace Moortown Honey Man

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Georgina Dormer Sarum Pickpocket YES

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 A Partington Thunderbird

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Jessica Talbot Sharptor Armani

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Katie Reynolds Llyngelli Dewi Llwyd

H.O.P.E Supreme Show 18 August 2019 K Wright Furzley Colonnaide

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Renee Nichols Dooneen Boy

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Aileen Curle Harris Of Mendick

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Sway Mister Darcy Carla Fall

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 M Greenaway Birkinbrook Stylish Lad

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 S Dowdeswell King Bunowen Castle Michael D

Alresford Show 01 September 2019 Emilia Andrews Amilas Hurricane

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Karen Perkowski Macallumdene

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Rhi Randall Bluebraes Merrick

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Zoe Nicoll Anchor Gooseberry

USK Show 14 September 2019 Sophia Allen Thistledown George Gently

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Sam Roberts Thistledown San Siro

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 G Dewar Kippure Conquistador

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Brian Williams Harris of Mendick

NCPA Northern Spectacular 29 September 2019 Emma Boardman Heniarth Teacake

East Soley October 06 October 2019 Savanna Bachand Larkvale Snow Bunting

South Western Assocation WPCS Bronze Medal 

Show 03 November 2019 S Franklin Sarum Pinot Grigio

Badgworth Arena NPS Show 17 November 2019 Lucinda Dargavel Collestone Casladian

NPS Area 13 Winter Woolies 01 December 2019 Katy Marriott Payne Greenholme Warbler

East Soley Febuary 02 February 2020 Liz Mansbridge Newcopse Tigger

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 Lucy Brennan Thistledown El Toro

BSPS Area 13B Winter Show 23 February 2020 Miranda Wallace Moortown Honeyman

Badgworth Arena NPS Show 22 February 2020 Jessica Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Sam Roberts Treworgan Commodore



M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship - Kilmannan Stud

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

New Forest & Hampshire County Show 30 July 2019 Jane Andrews Boyne Girl

Yealmption Show 31 July 2019 C Evans Blackertor Endeavour

Honiton Show 01 August 2019 K Locke Okeleat Quintette

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Jade Phillips Thorneyside Masterclass

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 04 August 2019 D Vychinski Boutime Ester

Okehampton & District Show 08 August 2019 L Twite Kitonian Loch Burnie

Canwell Show 10 August 2019 M Viner Moseley Triad

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 S Wallace Laithehill Madonna Lily

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 D Hodge Hisley Precious Gift

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Robert Harries Lacy Ellie

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Agricultural Show 14 August 2019 Trudy Nineham Brock Bronwen

Exmoor Pony Breed Show 14 August 2019 D O Thomas Coedywern Primula

Dunster Show 16 August 2019 Jessica Talbot Sharptor Armani

Ashbourne Show 17 August 2019 Kerry Wainwright Corclough Lucy

H.O.P.E Supreme Show 18 August 2019 Rhi Randall Braken of Alltnacailleach

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 18 August 2019 Jill Graham Colliery Maybell

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 June Whitham Woodrow Invictus

NPS Scotland Champs 23 August 2019 Dianne Staveley Eastlands Rushiebrae

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 M Bryant Wayland Elderberry YES

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Noble Stuffynwood Daffodil

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 L Calcutt Shilstone Rocks North Westerly

Highland Pony Enthusiast Club Show 01 September 2019 Lesley Jolly Gissings Military WooHoo

Alresford Show 07 September 2019 Trudy Nineham Trenley Trinket

Scottish Exmoor Pony Breed Show 08 September 2019 Gail Whetter Boisil

USK Show 14 September 2019 Jo Williams Spinway Blackthorn

Mid Wales Summer Show 14 September 2019 Rachel Dilcock Thomas Yssellhofs Hallmark

Frome Cheese Show 14 September 2019 Nicola Corp Shilstone Rocks Hailstorm

Iceni Native Pony Show 15 September 2019 S Muir Threeshire Dickinson

Royal County of Berkshire Show 21 September 2019 Sian Greene Kerloch Pilgrim

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Vicky Howard Blackertor Panache

NCPA Northern Spectacular 29 September 2019 S Weston Lennox Of Westown

East Soley October 06 October 2019 Cheryl Dollery Collstone Lady Kelty
Native Pony Association Devon 12 October 2019 Lucy Booth Hurtstock Mr Moon

Badgworth Arena NPS Show 17 November 2019 K French Bincombe Veela

NPS Area 13 Winter Woolies 01 December 2019 Julie Fisher Foalskye Little Topper

NCPA Cumbria Christmas Youngstock & Showing 

Show 14 December 2019 NOT AWARDED

East Soley Febuary 02 February 2020 Dawn Cunningham Reid Balmoral Leia

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 09 February 2020 Julie Barton Airgead of Margmore

Badgworth Arena NPS Show 22 February 2020 Julian Walters Blackthorn Poldark

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Sehne Tyan Ma' Lady



Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship - Saracen Horse Feeds

Show Date Owner Pony

Yealmpton 31 July 2019 M Coombes Goresmead Tatiana

Turriff Show 04 August 2019 Claire Chisman Tylo Maude Mackintosh

Sedgefield Show 10 August 2019 Stuart Wilson Girlington Gucci

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 A Charlesworth Menedh Poldark

H.O.P.E Supreme Show 18 August 2019 D Foster Barkway Water Lily

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 B Pedler Stanley Grange Regal Joy

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Liz Mansfield Rotherwood Dare To Dream

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 J Laffey Rotherwood Jubilee Diamond

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Susan Cunningham Hammonds Show Time

BSHA National Championship Show 13 September 2019 J Godden Rhos Exotic

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Jerome Harforth Colbeach Caprice



Show Hunter Pony In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship- Dowhills Stud

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

Turriff Show 04 August 2019 Claire Chisman Tylo Maude Macintosh

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 A Charlesworth Moor Hall Peter Pan

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 C Ennor Hightopps Sattelite

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Eleanor Crate Corkhills Sky Lark

Stokesley Show 21 September 2019 Jerome Harforth Stanley Grange Piccadilly



NPS British Isles Area Ridden Championship

Show Date Owner Pony Type

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 Sam Roberts Treworgan Commodore SP

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 R Brightmore Megland Moon Dance M&M



NPS British Isles Area In Hand Championship- Area XI

Show Date Owner Pony Type

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Sarah Noble Stuffynwood Daffodil

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Liz Mansfield Rotherwood Dare to Dream

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Sehne Tyan Ma'Lady

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 C Isaac Penclose Gift



NPS/Assendons Area Final Freestyle To Music

Show Date Owner Pony

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 R Brightmore Megland Moon Dance

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 C Steadman Annandale Prince Charming

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 J Sehne Tyan Ma'Lady

NPS Area 13 Spring Show 07 March 2020 S Anderson Thistledown Snowstorm



NPS/Ottergayle Hack and Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Championship - Cases Sheet Metal Fabrication   

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 M Traves Pearl Trader

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 R Croft Lord Greystroke

Bucks County 29 August 2019 V Smith Lovestruck

Bucks County 29 August 2019 S Jones Genevieve III YES

Bucks County 29 August 2019 C Wood Time Will Tell

Bucks County 29 August 2019 S Charlesworth Sandboro Sir Henry



NPS/ Derby House Amateur Ridden National Championship

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Showing South East Saddlesdane Ec 22 February 2020 L Eyres Glendale Sidelined



Ridden Part Bred National Championship- Mole Valley Farmers

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Jane James Penstrumbly ooo Me Julie

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 C Belam Haida Chimes Yes

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 T Lucas Frosthill Jackaroo

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Amy Tough Cwmmeudwy Spring Salut

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Lorna Maidment Greencottage Jasmine

Cornish Welsh Show 25 August 2019 C Ennor Hightopps Sattelite

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Marrian Tarrant Ellie Blue

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Ella Stephens Chiddock Two Time



In Hand Part Bred National Championship- Mole Valley Farmers

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 K Hall Penstrumbly Hummingbird

Cardigan County Show 03 August 2019 Jane James Penstrumbly ooo Me Julie

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 C Belam Haipa Chimes Yes

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Anne Pritchard SimmonsCupidhill Caprice

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 A Charlesworth Moor Hall Tinkerbelle

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Alan Charlesworth Moor Hall Peter Pan

Pembrokeshire County 13 August 2019 Jane Bryant Kristal Consort

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 P Sutton Marchwood Sandy

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Louise Frampton Morland Cottage Bellissimo

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 M Cosgrove Trythall Chior Boy

Cornish Welsh 25 August 2019 G Trevenna Colby Vanity Fair

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 J Hugill Manor View Sweet Dreams

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 R Sykes Falconhurst Serenity

NPS Area 4 Summer Show 26 August 2019 Liz Mansfield Rotherwood Dare to Dream

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 D Cox  Swanlow Spotlight

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 J Laffey Rotherwood Jubilee Diamond

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Dawn Williams Hilin Miss Betsi

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Marian Tarrant Chiddock Glory Days

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Debbie Bell Dowhills Beau Soleil

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Jane Sampson Puzzletree Kiss for Keeps

Dorset County Show 07 September 2019 Martine Harding The Squire

Romsey Show 14 September 2019 Steph Gregory Littletons Addiction



M&M Open Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Rosettes Direct

Show Dates Owner Horse Q Card

Mid Somerset Show 18 August 2019 Katie Reynolds Llwyngell Deni Llwyd YES

Melplash Show 22 August 2019 Nina Hoad Collstone Cavantina YES

Bucks County Show 29 August 2019 Tracey Clutton Coolkill Lad YES

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Phillippa Hadwen Highfox Faith YES



NPS/Supreme Products Young Rider Championship 

Show Date Owner Rider Pony Qualification Card

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 Nina Hoad Maisie Grace McDonald Colstone Cavantina YES

Dartmoor Breed Show 11 August 2019 C Belam Finn Smallcross Haida Chimes YES

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Joanna Conway Ella Conway Fritham Quizzical YES

New Forest Pony Breed Show 24 August 2019 Phillipa Hadwen Phillipa Hadwen Highfox Faith YES

USK Show 14 September 2019 M Roynan C Green Homer of Crofton YES

SEWPCA Autumn Show 17 November 2019 Chloe Hylton Bluebell Beechey Surestart Othello YES

NPS Area 13 Winter Woolies 01 December 2019 Lucy Richardson Lilly Richardson Briar Snowman YES

NPS Area 13 Winter Woolies 01 December 2019 Lucy Richardson Lilly Richardson Elberry Suilen YES

Please Note: This class runs with qualifying cards. Qualified riders will not appear until the 

card is recieved by the NPS Office. Qualification is now for the Final at the NPS Summer 

Championships 2020.



Event Pony

Show Dates Place Owner Horse MembershipBreed Age Q Card


